
 
 
 

 

 

Press Release          2024 4 26  

 
 

 

 

Local Peach Night Stay
 

2024 6 1 7 18 9 1 9 16  

2024 6 1

( ) 7 18 ( ) 9 1 9 16

Local Peach Night Stay

6

5

 

2428 



 
 

Local Peach Night Stay  

6

5

6

5 

2

12

1,700 90

 

Local Peach Night Stay  

2024 6 1 ( ) 7 18 ( )  

9 1 9 16  

 

42 5

 

 

Local Peach High Tea  

 

 

1 20,458 (2 1 ) 



 
 

1 7,500 90 1,700

 

 

 

 TEL 0739-43-2600 URL  https://www.shirahama-marriott.com 

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

TEL 0739-43-2600 E-mail  press@shirahama-marriott.com 

https://www.shirahama-marriott.com/
http://www.marriotthotels.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Marriott/
https://twitter.com/Marriott
https://www.instagram.com/marriotthotels/
https://moments.marriottbonvoy.com/
https://www.marriott.com/loyalty.mi
mailto:press@fuji-marriott.com

